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 Sake  Flight

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Junmai | Gohyakumangoku  rice| ABV 15,5 % 
Its well-balanced, mellow and elegant flavor 

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo |  Gohyakumangoku rice | ABV 15,5 % 
Easy to drink, not easy to tire of clean and dryness

Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo | Yamadanishiki rice | ABV 15,5 % 
This Junmai Daiginjo reflects Hakkaisan’s classic crisp and clean style, 

and leaves your palate engaged and refreshed.

Shochu  Flight

Enma Red Barley Shochu | Barley | ABV: 25%
Slightly amber and  fragrance like pear with a fresh feeling. 
Distinctive smoky scent of barrel aging. 

Daiyame Hamada Syuzou Japanese Traditional Shochu | Sweet potato | ABV : 25%
This Sweet Potato Shochu is made from the special ripen sweet potato 
with a fragrant aroma (like that of lychee) fills your mouth.

Toyonagakura Rice Shochu | organic rice from Kuma | ABV : 25%
Fruity aroma and original rice sweetness. 

Sake & Shochu Flight at  KITA 喜多 Restaurant
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180 Ml

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Junmai
ABV 15,5 % | SMV +5,0 | MILLING 60%|
Rice        : Gohyakumangoku
Pairing  : Fried chicken, steak
The rice is polished down to 60% to produce a clean, junmai-style sake. 
Its well-balanced, mellow and elegant flavor is tailored to match not only 
delicate Japanese cuisine but also a wide range of foods from other 
cultures.

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo
ABV 15,5 % | SMV +4,0 | MILLING 55% |
Rice        : Gohyakumangoku
Pairing  : Yakitori, Chawanmushi, Fried Octopus

This is Hakkaisan’s classic sake and it has a smooth and mellow taste that 
you will always find refreshing. Easy to drink, not easy to tire of clean and 
dryness. You can enjoy it either warm or chilled. When gently heated, the 
delicate aroma is enhanced.

Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo 
ABV 15,5 % | SMV +4,0| MILLING 45% | 
Rice   : Yamadanishiki
Pairing  : Sushi, sashimi, vegetable tempura, grill fish, deep fried octopus 
This Junmai Daiginjo reflects Hakkaisan’s classic crisp and clean style, 
and leaves your palate engaged and refreshed.
This refine sake meant to pair with food and it has a pronounced clarity, 
a clean taste, and an elegant, gentle sweetness, which will enhance the 
flavor of any cuisine. 
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Signature Cocktails 

Sakura 
Haku vodka, sake, sakura vermouth

Miso
Japanese whisky, crème de peche, white miso 
maple, lemon, bitters

Sencha
Green tea shochu, lemongrass gin, sencha tea, white 
grape cordial, lemon 

Kohi
Barley shochu, Japanese coffee liqueur, tonic 

Umeshu
Umeshu plum wine, Japanese whisky, local honey, 
lemon, soda

Shiso
Shiso infused Japanese gin, yuzu citron jam, osmanthus, lemon
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Japan Inpired Classics

Kita 喜多 Negroni

Genmaicha tea infused gin, cocchi Americano 

bianco, luxardo bitter bianco, coconut liqueur

Yuzu Spritz
Roku gin, umenoyado yuzu sake, elderflower, 

prosecco, soda

Melon Chu-Hi
Green tea shochu, melon liqueur, lemon, soda

Tokyo Mule
Haku vodka, shisho, cucumber, lime, ginger beer

195 

175 

175 

195 
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Mocktails 

Ume Fizz
Sour plum, lemon, fizzy lemonade

Sakura Tonic
Cherry blossom cordial, yuzu lemon, 
tonic

Sencha Cooler
Sencha tea, mint leaves, lime, soda

Ginza Punch
Calamansi, mango, pineapple, 
raspberry

125

125 

125 

125



  By Glass    By Bottle 

3,750 

16,000

10,000

350

5,500

350 

5,500

11,000 

 400 6,000 

7,000 

9,000 

200 

4,000 

175 2,500 

9,500 

19,000 

Japanese Whisky 

Suntory kakubin

Tenjaku Pure Malt – Blended 

Yume Subaru – Blended

Akashi – Single Malt 

Mars Maltage Cosmo – Blended Malt      

Kamiki Intense – Blended Malt 

Kamiki Sakura – Blended Malt 

Kura Rum Cask Finish – Blended Malt 

Kura 8 YO – Single Malt 

Kura 12 YO – Single Malt 

Togouchi 15 YO – Blended 

Kujira 20 YO – Single Grain 

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve – Single Malt 

Hakushu 12 YO – Single Malt 

Yamazaki – 12 YO – Single Malt      

175 

3,000 

2,500 

 250 

350
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135 

1,750 

175 2,750 

165 2,500 

250 3,750 

250 3,750 

250 2,500 

135 

175 2,500 

150 1,750 

Japanese Liqueur and Spirits 

Choya – Umeshu 

Haku – Vodka 

Juju Craft – Gin 

Kyoya Hinata – Gin 

Kyoya Yuzugin – Gin 

Komasa Hojicha – Gin 

Little Kiss – Coffee Liqueur 

Roku – Gin 

Tenjaku – Gin 

Umenoyado Aragoshi Yuzushu 

Shifuku No Kaori Plum liqueur 140 

140 

1,000 

1,150 
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Sparkling Sake by glass

Ozeki, Hana Fuga peach 

Ozeki, Hana Fuga Yuzu 

Sake by Carafe 180 ml

Gekkeikan The Shot Hanayagu Dry Daiginjo 

Gekkeikan The Shot Tsuyameku Rich Honzono 

Small Sake 300 ml

Niida Honke Junmai Genshu 

Rihaku Wandering Poet Junmai Ginjo 

Gekkeikan Nigori Sake 

Hakutsuru Sayuri Nigori Sake 

Hakuryu Junmai Daiginjo 

Shiokawa Cowboy Yamahai Junmai Ginjo Genshu  

Shiokawa Fisherman Sokujo Deep Junmai Ginjo Genshu  

Hakkaisan Clear Sparkling AWA 

Hakkaisan Snow Aged Junmai Daiginjo 3 YO 1,250 



15,000 

4,900 

2,550 

2,450 

2,000 

3,900 

2,500 

3,300 

1,650 

1,500 

1,500 

1,000 

1,700 

1,450 

2,100 

1,400 

Medium Sake 720 ml

Dassai Beyond Migaki Sono-Sake-e 

Dassai 23  

Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo  

Born Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo  

Born Hoshi Junmai Daiginjo / 500 ml

Suigei Sho Junmai Daiginjo  

Tatenokawa Kyuryu Junmai Daiginjo  

Jyokigen Kiss of Fire  

Kameizumi Cel 24  

Keiryu Shuppin Chozo-shu 

Rihaku Junmai Nigori Dreamy Clouds 

Gekeikan Nigori Sake  

Fisherman Sokujo Junmai Ginjo 

Rihaku Wandering Poet Junmai Ginjo 

Hakuryu Daiginjo  

Born Gold Muroka Junmai Daiginjo  

Hakutsuru Superior Junmai Ginjo

Hakkaisan Snow Aged Junmai Daiginjo 3 YO 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING ALLERGIES.  
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3,500 
5,800 
3,650 
 3,050 
 3,350 
 4,600 
 2,700 

1,200
1,500 
1,450 
 1,150 

 950 

Medium   Sake 720 ml 

Nanbu Bijin Shinpaku Yamadanishiki 
Oze No Yukidoke Ookarakuchi Junmai
Ryujin Junmai Daiginjo Namazume
Kurosawa Junmai Kimoto
Kurosawa Nigori

Large  Sake  1800  ml 

Tatenokawa Honryu Junmai Daiginjo 
Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo 
Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo  
Umenoyado Junmai Daiginjo  
Ozeki Osakaya Chobei Daiginjo 
Born Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo 
Born Gold Muroka Junmai Daiginjo  
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Shochu 

Daiyame Sweet Potato Shochu 2,900  

Enma Red Barley Shochu 2,320 

Mizu Green Tea 2,320 

Mizu Saga Barley 2,320 

Takara Ikkomon 2,640 

Takara Kurokame 2,600 

Takara Yokaichi Mugi Gin-Jikomi 2,450 

Takara Shirashinken 2,800 

Toyonagakura Rice Shochu 2,320 
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  By Glass   By Bottle

 950 

  By Glass 

250

  By Bottle 

 200 

 Sparkling Wine 

Ponte Treviso DOC, Veneto, 
Glera, Italy

 White Wine 

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, New Zealand

Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco 
Chardonnay, Sonoma Valley, USA

Bava Thou Bianc, Piedmonte, 
Chardonnay DOC, Italy

Torbreck, Woodcutter’s Semillon, 
Barossa Valley

 175 

950

 1,000

 190 

1,250

 225  1,125
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By Glass 

195

By Bottle 

975

By Glass  By Bottle 

225 1,125

200 1000

225 1,125

195 975

 875 175 

Rosé Wine 

Château d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé 
Grenache, Provence, France 

Red  Wine 

Little Yering  
Victoria, Shiraz, Australia

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Francis Coppola Rosso Bianco Rosso, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Sonoma Valley, USA

Mouton Cadet, Héritage Melot, 
Carbenet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc Bordeaux, France

Bava Libera, Piedmonte, Barbera Asti DOCG,
Italy



By Glass
45 Ml 

By Bottle 

9,000 

165 2,500

250 4,000 

250 3,500 
300 3,000 

            
            

Liquor Selections

Vodka 
Ketel One, Netherlands 
Grey Goose, France
Beluga Gold Line, Russia

Rum 
Diplomatico Planas, Venezuela 
Mount Gay Black Barrell, Barbados    
Ron Zacapa 23 YO, Nicaragua 
Appleton Estate 21 YO, Jamaica

Gin 
Tanqueray, England 
Hendrick’s, Scotland 
Tanqueray No.10, England
The Botanist, Scotland 
Monkey 47, Germany 

Tequila & Mezcal
Espolon Blanco, Mexico  
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico 
Machetazo Espadín, Mexico 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING ALLERGIES.  
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSANDS OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX.  
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200 3,000 
165 2,250 

350 5,500

325 5,000 
165 2,500

250 4,000 

150 2,250
200 3,000 

165 2,500 

165 2,500 



By Glass
45 Ml 

By Bottle 

Jameson  

Liquor Selections

Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland 

Dewar’s 15 YO, Scotland 

Glenkinchie 12 YO, Scotland 

Cragganmore 12 YO, Scotland  

Royal Lochnagar 12 YO, Scotland

Ballantine’s 17 YO, Scotland .

Oban 14 YO, Scotland  

Glenmorangie 18 YO, Scotland  

Tullibardine 20 YO, Scotland 

Glenfarclas 30 YO, Scotland 

175

3,000

8,500

7,500
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By Glass
45 Ml 

By Bottle 
Liquor  Selections

American, Irish Whisky

Maker’s Mark, USA

Bulleit Rye, USA 

Russell’s Reserve 10 YO, USA 

Teeling Small Batch, Ireland 

Tullamore Dew, Ireland

165

2,500
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60 

80 

110

80 

60 
60 
80 

Beer 
Sapporo 
Asahi
Bintang 
Heineken

Craft Beer 
Island Brewing Small Hazy, Indonesia
Kura – Kura Island Ale 
IOI Padiluwih  Brut   Lager
IOI Brut Lager  
IOI Tropical Neipa

Mineral Water 

Acqua Panna     750 ml 
San Pellegrino          750 ml

Soft Drink 

Coca Cola 
Coke Zero 
Sprite 
Soda Water
Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

.  

135 
135 

90 

120 

150 
150 

150 

80 
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85 
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80 
60 
80
80
80

90 

 Signature  Tea 

 Lychee Iced Tea 
 Peach Iced Tea 
 Lemon Iced Tea    
 Sencha Peach Iced Tea 

85 
85 

 Hot Tea

Chamomile 
Earl Grey 
Jasmine 
Strong Breakfast  
Sencha De Chine  
Green Mint

 Coffee 

 Espresso 
 Double Espresso 
 Piccolo 
 Americano 
 Cappuccino 
 Cafe latte 
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